EXHIBIT A

REPORT OF DELINQUENT FEES - FISCAL YEAR 2018-2019
CSA #2 - SUGARLCAF

(FINAL)
July 17, 2018
ASSESSMENT CODE 51002

ASSESSOR'S
ACCOUNT PARCEL
NUMBER NUMBER PROPERTY OWNER
0002140.2 085-050-020 JOHN SCHWARTZ

TOTAL CHARGES

PARCEL
CHARGE

76.14

76.14




EXHIBIT A

REPORT OF DELINQUENT FEES - FISCAL YEAR 2018-2019
CSA#3 - CASTELLA

(FINAL)
July 17, 2018
ASSESSMENT CODE 51000

ASSESSOR'S
ACCOUNT PARCEL
NUMBER NUMBER PRCPERTY OWNER
0003123.0 014-540-026 EUGENE BRANSCUM
0003163.0 014-530-008 KENNETH STANMOLIS
0003175.0 014-530-035 BRADLEY FROST
0003225.1 014-610-005 JACK MITCHELL

TOTAL CHARGES

PARCEL
CHARGE

558.44
619.38
411.76
185.70

1,776.28




EXHIBIT A

REPORT OF DELINQUENT FEES-FISCAL YEAR 2018-2019

CSA #6 - JONES VALLEY

(FINAL)

July 17, 2018

ASSESSMENT CODE 51001

ACCOUNT
NUMBER

0006427.0
0006582.0
0006353.3
0006245.6
0006251.1
0006254.1
0006232.0
0006731.4
0006181.3
0006166.1
0006637.3
0006339.00
0006362.1
0006815.0
0006854.0
0006414.0

ASSESSOR'S

PARCEL
NUMBER

304-060-023
304-080-036
304-090-028
304-090-030
304-080-032
304-100-027
304-100-045
304-120-005
304-120-042
304-130-004
304-130-034
304-170-001
304-170-025
304-200-008
304-250-008
305-080-004

PROPERTY OWNER

KARL BACON ESTATE
RANDY CALHOUN
TERA CONDIT
REGINA CRAIG
CINDY DUNCAN
HAROLD WILSON
KENNETH HOFFMAN
TAMARA PATTERSON
THOMAS LOCP
DONNA COOKE
STEVE BOLAND
VICTOR CASTELLANOS
JEREMIA FISHER
DONALD WEST

JOHN STOUT Il

ERIN MCNALLY

TOTAL CHARGES

PARCEL
CHARGE

540.20
146.88
166.34
115.04
113.14
261.66
258.02
471.86
146.22
296.98
42.16
33012
1,025.00
86.00
2,804.64
9,164.68

15,969.94




EXHIBIT A

REPORT OF DELINQUENT FEES - FISCAL YEAR 2018-2019
CSA #8 - PALO CEDRO

(FINAL)
July 17, 2018
ASSESSMENT CODE 51004
ASSESSOR'S
ACCOUNT PARCEL
NUMBER NUMBER PROPERTY OWNER
0008092.1 059-420-012 ROBERT CONSTANTINO
0008272.2 059-470-003 BRODY ANGLEY

TOTAL CHARGES

PARCEL
CHARGE

167.52
20.00

177.562




EXHIBIT A

REPORT OF DELINQUENT FEES - FISCAL YEAR 2018-201¢
CSA #11 - FRENCH GULCH

(FINAL)
July 17, 2018
ASSESSMENT CODE 51006
ASSESSOR'S
ACCOUNT PARCEL
NUMBER NUMBER
0011007 1 046-270-020
0011013.0 046-270-028
0011031.0 046-400-018
0011045.0 046-410-004
0011054.00A 046-410-025
0011067.1 046-410-057
0011068.1 046-410-061
0011082.0 046-430-011
0011093.0 046-480-007
00110989.1 046-480-031
0011101.1 046-480-033
0011107.0 046-480-044
0011104.2 046-480-050
0011015.0C 046-510-003
0011015.0 046-510-005

PROPERTY OWNER

MAX MARRS

ESTATE OF NIKOLAI SAARI
KENNETH BASSHAM TRUST
ROBERT DROBNICK
DARLENE MCCAMPBELL
ERIC JUE

PETER WOLL

STUART BENNETT
SHIRLEY BOYLES TRUST
JAMES HEPLER

FRED WILCOX

RICHARD THOMPSON
SHERRI MEISSNER

LARA FIDEL

KENNETH WHITE

TOTAL CHARGES

Page 1 of 1

PARCEL
CHARGE

61.42
269.32
61.44
61.44
147.00
523.36
20.00
131.28
61.00
160.78
165.74
81.52
61.92
40.00
73.36

1,819.68




EXHIBIT A

REPORT OF DELINQUENT FEES - FISCAL YEAR 2018-2019
CSA#13 - ALPINE MEADOWS

(FINAL)
July 17, 2018
ASSESSMENT CODE 51007

ASSESSOR'S
ACCOUNT PARCEL PARCEL
NUMBER NUMBER PROPERTY OWNER CHARGE
0013100.0 096-270-015 HAMBLIN & ASSOC 1003.96
0013102.1 096-270-017 SHINGLETOWN COMMUNITY CEN  100.90
0013250.1 703-020-013 WOODSHINGLE GROUP LLC 123.80
0013251.1 703-020-014 WOODSHINGLE GROUP LLC 123.80

TOTAL CHARGES 1,352.46




EXHIBIT A

REPORT OF DELINQUENT FEES - FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018
CSA#17 - COTTONWOOD

(FINAL) ‘

T July 18, 2017
ASSESSMENT CODE 51003

ASSESSOR'S

ACCOUNT PARCEL
NUMBER NUMBER
0017728.01 086-260-014
0017727.0 086-260-015
0017726.2 086-260-016
0017738.0 086-260-025
0017844.0 086-260-036
0017848.0C 086-260-040
0171062.0A 086-260-055
0171063.00A 086-260-061
0017060.5 086-270-045
0017069.1 086-270-053
0017059.2 086-270-070
0017067.0 086-270-073
0017123.5 086-310-001
0017126.2 086-310-004
0017132.56 086-310-010
0017164.0 086-310-017
0017159.2 086-310-022
0017157.0 086-310-024
0017153.0 086-310-028
0017105.0 086-310-040
0017118.5 086-310-0563
0017120.4 086-310-055
0017121.0 086-310-057
0017135.2 086-320-002
0017137.0 086-320-004
0017139.1 (086-320-008
0017091.0 086-320-020
0017024.0 (086-340-001
0017027.0 086-340-004
0017009.0 086-340-031
0017006.4 086-340-034
0017004 4L 086-340-038
0017004.0F 086-350-002
0017004 .4 086-350-005
0017004.4B 086-350-006
0017049.3 086-350-010
0017806.0 086-350-018
0017835.1 086-350-040
0171001.0A 086-380-002
0171015.0 086-380-016
0171027.0 086-390-012

PROPERTY OWNER

DENNIS HOOGSTAD
CYNTHIA BAKER
CATHERINE ELLIOTT
ALICIA JIMENEZ

JIM MORRISCN 1]
DOUGLAS REYHER
LO CHING SAELEE
BRADLEY HANNA
MATT NEHLS

MILES VEZIE
SANDRA LEE RITTER
CLIVE WILLARS
JENNIFER FROLIK
RYAN PRATHER
TIMOTHY JUDISH
JEANNE SPURR
CHRISTIAN SJOBERG
JAMIE MERIDITH
CHAD WILSON
NAOMI WOODS
DAVID BROUILLETTE
HAROLD HOUTZ
DAVID JENNEX
LINDA COX
KENNETH COX
KENNETH BARNES
ALBERT PRESIDIO
JEFF HARNOIS
DENNIS CORNELLA
LUPE CORDOVA
KYLE OBERMILLER
LOUISE THOMPSON
COLTON KASSER
KATHY BROTHERS
LON] CRAIG
JOSHUA BIDDLECOMB
MINNIE QUIGLEY
BRADLEY JORDAN
RONALD WILSON
JAMES GILLIAM
MATT KIBLER

PARCEL
CHARGE

195.66
598.74
597.36
517.56
194.18
684.98
598,72
83.62
344.02
598.74
698,70
598.74
94.18
598.74
600.28
97.82
96.32
598.74
211.16
598.76
147.10
208.02
595.82
491.54
206,40
598.74
0.84
508.76
598.74
183.12
598.76
598.62
478.94
48.00
508.76
79.18
598.74
598.74
598.74
598.74
684.98




EXHIBIT A

REPORT OF DELINQUENT FEES - FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018
CSA#17 - COTTONWOOD

(FINAL)
July 18, 2017
ASSESSMENT CODE 51003

ASSESSOR'S
ACCOUNT PARCEL PARCEL
NUMBER NUMBER PROPERTY OWNER CHARGE
0171032.0 086-390-017 RANDY POOL 598.74
0017075.0 086-400-003 JACOB STEPP 194.18
0017079.1C 086-400.011 BRAD MCLEOD 395.02
0172166.0 086-400-032 RONALD BENFER 293.46
0172024.3 086-410-014 GLENN GIPPNER 598.74
0172081.2 086-420-011 DANIEL LILLY 592.84
0172077.1A 086-420-017 SHAWN HARMAN 41.96
0172141.2 086-460-005 JOSHUA WINDERS 591.48
0172149.2 086-460-013 GILBERT KENNEN 62.94
0172237.4A 086-500-026 RICK TAIRA 394.36
0172262.008 086-500.029 DANIEL SIMPSON 293.46
0017750.0 087-310-008 TROY TOERPE 598.74
0017751.0 087-310-009 CHRIS MCDONALD 508.74
0017752.0 087-310-010 DONNA HOPPER 601.14
0017754.1 087-310-012 LAREE OLSON 493.94
0017763.0 087-310-021 KEVIN GOODWIN 94.18
0017768.1 087-310-026 JOSHUA BOLLINGER 598.74
0017771.0 087-310-029 BRIAN HEESE 194.18
0017774.00 087-310-032 MARCUS LEE 496.52
0017776.2 087-310-034 MATTHEW SULLIVAN 600.00
0017778.0 087-310-036 MICHAEL BROWN 598.74
0017781.2 087-310-039 SIMON VILLALVAZO 139.70
0017782.0 087-310-040 CHRISTOPHER TRAETZ 508.74
0017784.0 087-310-042 RACHEL RALSTON 383.68
0017787.2 087-310-045 ZACHARY FRY 244.28
0017792.0 087-310-050 JEFFREY FISH 595.80
0017360.0A 088-010-002 GLORIA HIGBEE 598.74
0017358.0 088-010-008 ROBYN TAGGART 214.34
0017363.0 088-020-003 DELORES MITCHELL 598.76
0017372.1 088-020-013 SEAN OBAR 128.84
0017339.1 088-030-002 DIANA HILL 598.74
0017348.3 088-030-010 LAURI HAYWARD 598.76
0017351.1 088-030-013 DONALD BALDRY 265.34
0017327.1 088-040-010 EUGENE OGDEN 97.82
0017323.0 088-040-013 ESBY CONNER 94.24
0017315.1 088-040-021 MARY DOWELL 657.12
0017313.0 088-040-023 GERALDINE HOLDEN 598.74
0017288.1 088-050-003 KATHY YOUNG 290.18
0017291.1 088-050-006 MARIE DANNER 598.74
0017306.2A 088-050-032 UMBERTO DE PIERRI 598.74
0017212.0 088-060-004 ERNEST KNECHTEL 598.74




EXHIBIT A

REPORT OF DELINQUENT FEES - FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018
CSA#17 - COTTONWOOQOD

(FINAL)
July 18, 2017
ASSESSMENT CODE 51003
ASSESSOR'S
ACCOUNT PARCEL
NUMBER NUMBER
0017230.2 088-060-030
0172005.0 088-060-053
0172105.2 088-060-057
0172106.6 088-060-058
0172111.6 088-060-063
0017227.1A 088-060-067
0017241.0 088-070-004
0017244.0 088-070-007
0017248.7 088-070-011
0017252.00 088-070-015
0017266.2 088-070-030
0017280.1 088-070-036
0017279.0 088-070-037
0017274.3 088-070-041
0017273.0 088-070-042
0017277.0 088-070-050
0017411.00 088-080-002
00174232 088-080-012
00174241 088-080-013
0017409.1 088-080-023
0017396.0 088-080-024
0017397.0 088-080-025
0017401.0 088-080-030
0017385.3 088-080-036
0017433.1 088-090-012
0017431.1 088-090-014
0017457.1 088-090-018
0017458.0 088-090-019
0017440.0 088-090-023
0017443.00 088-090-026
00174441 088-090-027
0017438.0 088-090-035
0017455.2 088-090-042
0017483.0 088-100-003
0017465.1 088-100-005
0017466.0 088-100-006
0017474.0 088-100-016
0017543.2 088-110-009
0017540.0 088-110-012
0017538.1 088-110-014
0017488.2 088-110-052

PROPERTY OWNER

JP MORGAN CHASE BANK
DAWN LEWIS
TIFFANY CAHOON
TIFFANY MCHALE
TIFFANY CAHOON
KEVIN DAVIS
KENNETH FORESTER
BARBARA FORESTER
THOMAS SEMINGSON
ROLAND ESTARIS
MICHAEL LABO
CYNTHIA RHYNE
MELISSA MCARTHUR
JAN HAMILTON
ALVIN CAMPBELL
JASON BALDWIN
ETHAN FERRIER
RENEA HOLLOWAY
SHAWN DOMOE

JOE CAPPELLO
DONALD RAWLINS
DAVID WENDLANDT
GARRETT RUSSELL
BRIAN TARRENTS
FOREST MINER
GLORIA HIGBEE
ROLENE DAVIS
PAMELA ALARCON
ESTATE OF GLENN WILSON
JERRY TATE

MARIA RAMOS

TROY CLAYTON
RUSSELL FOSSETT
LINDA JENNINGS
ARTHUR WATERS
LORIE WOOLERY
ARTHUR BEVERS
DAVID PRUITT

TODD BARNETTE
JOSHUA FEMATT
SUSAN BATES

PARCEL
CHARGE

323.92
496.52
189.72
342.72
597.38

96.36
598.68
183.54
143.44
513.88
293.46
598.74

97.78
585.80
598.74

30.44
832.66

97.82
598.74
598.76
214.34
598.76
597.32
597.12
293.48
264.66
598.74
598.74
450.32
194.18
595.30
508.76

63.44
236.64
598.74
362.88
590.04
508.74
598.74
598.74

95.10




EXHIBIT A

REPORT OF DELINQUENT FEES - FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018
CSA#17 - COTTONWOOD

(FINAL)
July 18, 2017
ASSESSMENT CODE 51003
ASSESSOR'S
ACCOUNT PARCEL
NUMBER NUMBER
0017535.0C 088-110-076
0017185.00 088-130-005
0017192.00 088-140-008
0171129.1B 088-140-030
0017207.2 088-140-040
0017863.0 088-150-008
0017864.0 088-150-007
0017866.0 088-150-009
0017874.0 088-150-017
0017876.3 088-150-019
0017878.3 088-150-021
0171208.3 088-150-037
0017673.2A 088-160-033
0017682.0 088-170-003
0017683.1 088-170-004
0017688.0 088-170-010
0017692.1 088-170-013
0017688.0 088-170-019
0017655.2 088-190-004
0017657.0 088-190-023
0017652.00B 088-190-037
0017645.1 088-200-007
0172066.0 088-230-014
0172065.3 088-230-017
0172070.0 088-230-018
0017626.1 088-250-012
0017615.00 088-260-004
0017619.1 088-260-018
0017618.0 088-260-019
0017610.0A 088-270-003
0017602.3A 088-300-008
0017592.2 088-320-004
0017589.0 088-320-006
0017595.0C 088-320-014
0017595.1D 088-320-016
0017568.1 088-350-015
0017567.0A (088-360-008
0017901.0 088-450-001
0017902.2 088-450-002
0017904.2 088-450-004
0017905.0 088-450-005

PROPERTY OWNER

HARCLD GRAVES
WILLARD FAIRBANKS
PATRICK BRADY
PATRICK BRADY
DARWIN MCDONALD
PAMELA STEIN
CHERYL JENNINGS
JOSE NAVARRO
ENRIQUE MACIAS
GLENN SKINNER
JOSHUA CAHOON
CINDY CASH
BRANDON BENNETT
FRANCILLE HONAKER
MELVIN CAMERON
ESTATE OF RONALD MOORE
ALVIN PARKER
PATSY VANCE

MAC HAYWARD
HAROLD DEAN

CODY JONES

LANCE MAYFIELD
SHAWN MCDERMOTT
BRANDON GARCIA
SHAWN ISOM

KEVIN SLOVER
STEVE LAWSON
RICHARD HEISTER
KATHY STEPHENS
MELBA ROLEY
HAZEL STEPHENS
BRIAN MCDOUGALL
ROBERT STEVENSON
MARC HOLLOWAY
JASON MUNSON
ANDY ANLIKER
BARBARA REED

BOB MCDOUGAL
JULIE FAGGARD
JEAN MCANINCH
JUSTIN TWEEDY

PARCEL
CHARGE

103.80
63.32
197.32
224.64
1,496.80
598.74
389.16
97.82
193.48
598.72
136.96
110.34
595.80
598.76
781.34
63.32
598.74
496.52
597.28
794.50
64.14
202.74
63.32
291.22
345.92
598.76
98.92
662.08
662.08
725.38
598.74
515.22
422,66
788.72
234.48
684.98
49.74
598.74
598.74
2083.46
183.54




EXHIBIT A

REPORT OF DELINQUENT FEES - FISCAL YEAR 2017-2018
CSA#17 - COTTONWOOD

(FINAL)
July 18, 2017
ASSESSMENT CODE 51003
ASSESSOR'S
ACCOUNT PARCEL
NUMBER NUMBER PROPERTY OWNER
0017908.2 088-450-006 CONNIE FAGGARD
0017909.0 088-450-009 MICHAEL VANDERBURG
- 0017910.0 088-450-010 LESTER HUGHES
0017920.2 088-450-020 ROBERT MCDOUGAL
0017921.0 088-450-021 JOYCE PALMER
0017922.0 088-450-022 MICHAEL DILL
0017923.0 088-450-023 GREGORY HIGGINS
0017982.1 088-450-031 CORLISS BONNEY
0017987.0A 088-450-036 TONY BROPHY
0171156.1 088-460-023 SHAWNA ROMINE
0171157.0 088-460-024 IMELDA SKAGGS
0171164.3 088-460-031 CHIO SAELEE
0171160.2 088-460-035 ANTHONY MCKINNIE
0171188.2 088-470-015 CAROLYN DAVIS
0171178.1 088-470-030 SHAWN OBRIEN
00177021 090-410-009 DAVID FLATT
0017706.0 090-410-022 CODY JONES
0017635.0 090-420-007 SHIRLEY LENTZ
0017708.1C 090-480-013 CODY JONES
0017708.1C 0980-480-014 CODY JONES
0017708.1B 090-480-015 CODY JONES
TOTAL CHARGES

PARCEL
CHARGE

192.70
598.74
598.76
194.18
598.74
598.74
598.74
600.00
1,179.92
684.98
5688.74
318.88
14406
296.44
194.18
97.82
188.36
365.36
63.32
63.32
63.32

77,406.60




EXHIBIT A

REPORT OF DELINQUENT FEES - FISCAL YEAR 2018-2019
CSA#23 - CRAG VIEW

(FINAL)
July 17, 2018
ASSESSMENT CODE 51005

ASSESSOR'S
ACCOUNT PARCEL PARCEL
NUMBER NUMBER PROPERTY OWNER CHARGE
0023068.00 014-080-018 JENNIFER BURGER 401.32
0023096.0 014-080-021 ESTATE OF JAMES A SIMS 472.14
0023059.1 014-090-005 RODRIC SIMSON 645,96
0023079.0 014-660-011 GEORGE KROPF 646.52

TOTAL CHARGES 2,165.94




EXHIBIT A

REPORT OF DELINQUENT FEES - FISCAL YEAR 2018-2019
CSA#25 - KESWICK

{FINAL)
July 17, 2018
ASSESSMENT CODE 51008

ASSESSOR'S
ACCOUNT PARCEL
NUMBER NUMBER PROPERTY OWNER
0025212.2 065-110-007 KENNETH COOK
0025217.0 065-110-014 KENNETH COOK
0025047 .2 065-130-074 PAUL HOLLAND
0025216.1 065-150-050 RICHARD SHARP
0025069.2 065-150-088 COOK FAMILY TRUST
0025083.00 065-180-008 LOUISE PESETTI
0025043.4 065-220-087 KATHLEEN FLOURNOY
0025100.3 065-260-014 SHERRY GIFFORD
0025095.0 065-260-030 JEANNE LAFONT
0025143.0 .065-260-032 JEANNE LAFONT
0025158.0 065-700-015 DARWIN LUDWIG

TOTAL CHARGES

PARCEL
CHARGE

444.58
444.84
200.84
240.98
172.74
579.92
229.02
316.88
667.72
384.98
111.14

3,693.64






